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Q_ . The rankings are based on the Display:
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following selection:
( A I Time Window: 2020-2022
Journals selected: EJIS, ISJ, ISR, JAIS,
JMIS, MISQ
Sorted by: Normal Count

NormalAdjustedWeightedStraight

Rank Author Name Count Count Count Count
1 Jason Thatcher 17 4.23 5.5 0
2 Varun Grover 15 6.12 8 2
2 Liangfei Qiu 15 3.78 5.3 1
2 Yong Tan 15 4.25 5.7 0
5 Paul Paviou 12 3.83 5.6 0
6 Alok Gupta 11 2.83 3.5 0
7 Subodha Kumar 10 2.87 4 1
7 Alain Pinsonneault 10 3.67 5 1
9 Hsinchun Chen 9 2.48 3.5 0
9 Sunil Mithas 9 2.53 3.5 1
9 Vijay Mookerjee 9 2.67 3.7 0
9 Viswanath Venkatesh 9 2.9 4.1 4
13 Yili Hong 8 2.03 2.6 1
13 Arun Rai 8 2.42 3.4 1
13 Ofir Turel 8 4.33 5.7 3
13 Zhigiang Zheng 8 2.67 3.8 0
17 Alexander Benlian 7 3.67 4.3 3
17 Gordon Burtch 7 2.12 2.9 0
17 Hsing Cheng 7 1.55 2.1 1
17 Alan Dennis 7 2.03 2.9 1
17 Xin Luo 7 1.73 2.5 1
17 Christian Maier 7 1.48 2.1 4
17 Jan Recker 7 2.7 3.2 2
17 Monideepa Tarafdar 7 2.12 2.9 4
17 Tim Weitzel 7 1.48 2.1 0
26 Christy Cheung 6 1.43 2 0
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Anindya Ghose

Ni Huang

Sven Laumer

Paul Lowry

Lars Mathiassen
Min-Seok Pang
Srinivasan Raghunathan
Terence Saldanha
Sumit Sarkar
Suprateek Sarker
Andrew Whinston
Izak Benbasat
Yidong Chai

John Dong

Weiguo Fan
Maryam Ghasemaghaei
Anandasivam Gopal
Shu He

Oliver Hinz
Matthew Jensen
Abhishek Kathuria
Mark Keil

Wolfgang Ketter
William Kettinger
Rajiv Kohli

Lutz Kolbe
Matthew Lee
Gautam Ray

Huaxia Rui

Detmar Straub
Tianshu Sun
Youngjin Yoo

Ravi Bapna

Indranil Bardhan
Michael Chau
Jianging Chen

Jens Dibbern
Alexandra Durcikova
Yulin Fang

Pedro Ferreira

A O OO o o o o oo o o o

vl

B S T . T - Y N SN N

.75

.23

a7
.08

.92
.57
42
.58
48
.08
.18
.33
.58
17
.53
.67
.28
.25
.25
.75
.33
.33
.35
42
.67
.28

.33
.08
.45
.07

.08
a7
.08
.58

2.4
1.8
1.8
2.4

2.4

2.8
2.2

2.3
2.1
2.9

- N N = N W
N O W w N wWww

—_
(a1

© © N © un

— O O O O O O O o O —= N N N = N O N O O o —= o v o [ R

O O N N O O o



59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

Abhijeet Ghoshal
Xitong Guo
Kunsoo Han
Armin Heinzl
Ola Henfridsson
Yi-Chun Ho
Karthik Kannan
Stan Karanasios

Prasanna Karhade

Warut Khern-am-nuai

Helmut Krcmar
Dongwon Lee
Gene Lee

Beibei Li

Xitong Li

Aron Lindberg
Kalle Lyytinen
Syam Menon
Reza Mousavi
Tingting Nian
Wonseok Oh
Shan Pan
Chih-Hung Peng
Brian Pentland
Raghav Rao

M N Ravishankar
Kai Riemer

Sagar Samtani
Sebastian Schuetz
Shirish Srivastava
Heshan Sun
Tracy Ann Sykes
Ali Tafti

Barney Tan

Hock Teo
Emmanuelle Vaast
Ryan Wright
Sean Xin Xu

Ling Xue

Han Zhang
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